
 

 

 
 

Experience and excellence

Expérience et excellence

Government Gouvernment
of Canada du Canada 
 
Canadian General Office des normes 
Standards Board générales du Canada 

Government Gouvernment
of Canada du Canada 
 
Canadian General Office des normes 
Standards Board générales du Canada 

CAN/CGSB-3.3-2014 
 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1 
            RECTIFICATIF NO 1 

 
ICS 75.160.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM  RECTIFICATIF 
March 2014  Mars 2014 

 
Kerosene 
 
 
5  Detailed requirements 

5.1 Specified limiting values 
 
5.1.13  Kinematic viscosity, at 40 °C, 
mm²/s (cSt) 9 
 
Replace ASTM test method D3699 by
D445. 

Annex A (normative) 
 
Annual Book of ASTM Standards 
 
Add the following new reference in the list:
 
 

D445 Standard Test Method for Kinematic
Viscosity of Transparent and Opaque
Liquids (and Calculation of Dynamic 
Viscosity) 

 
 

©HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT OF

CANADA, as represented by the Minister of Public

Works and Government Services, the Minister

responsible for the Canadian General Standards

Board (2014). No part of this publication may be

reproduced in any form without the prior permission of

the publisher. 

  
Kérosène 
 
 
Exigences particulières 

Valeurs limites prescrites 

Viscosité cinématique à 40 °C, 
mm²/s (cSt)9 
 
Remplacer la méthode d’essai ASTM 
D3699 par D445. 

 

Annexe A (normative) 
 
Annual Book of ASTM Standards 
 
Ajouter la nouvelle référence suivante 
dans la liste : 

 

D445 Standard Test Method for Kinematic 
Viscosity of Transparent and Opaque 
Liquids (and Calculation of Dynamic 
Viscosity) 
 

 

© SA MAJESTÉ  LA REINE DU CHEF DU 
CANADA, représentée par le ministre des Travaux 
publics et Services gouvernementaux, le ministre 
responsable de l’Office des normes générales du 
Canada (2014). Aucune partie de cette publication 
ne peut être reproduite d’aucune manière sans la 
permission préalable de l’éditeur. 


